82  - Evening Wear Boat Neck Sleeveless 2 Pcs
Coord Set

62041300 1.00 PCS 3,699.00 3,699.00 -2,219.40 2.50 36.99 2.50 36.99 0.00 0.00

94.00 273,106.00 -163,863.60 2,731.06 2,731.06 0.00

Sub Total : 273106

ItemDiscount : -163863.6

TaxAmount : 5462.12
Bill Amount : 114704.52

Amount in Words:  ₹  One Lac Fourteen Thousand Seven Hundred Four And Paisa  Fifty Two Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction.